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Part 1: Mailing Addresses 
 
Lori Yamauchi 
Associate Vice Chancellor 
UCSF Campus Planning 
654 Minnesota Street, 2nd Floor 
San Francisco, CA  94143-0286 
(415) 476-2911 
 
Matthew Davis 
San Francisco Documents Librarian 
San Francisco Public Library, Government Information Center 
100 Larkin Street, 5th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94102 
415-557-4473 
 
Mission Bay Public Library 
960 4th Street 
San Francisco, 94158 
(415) 355-2838 
 
Sue Hestor 
Attorney at Law 
870 Market Street, #1128 
San Francisco, CA  94102 
 
Ruben Santiago 
P.O. Box 56631 
Hayward, CA 94545‐6631 
 
California Department of Transportation 
Attn:  Patricia Maurice, District Branch Chief 
Local Development – Intergovernmental Review 
111 Grand Avenue (MS-10D) 
Oakland, CA  94612-3717 
 
 
C. Sherry, Captain 
Commander, San Francisco Area  
Department of California Highway Patrol 
455 Eighth Street 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
415-557-1094 
 
Jean Roggenkamp 
Deputy Air Pollution Control Officer 



Bay Area Air Quality Management District 
939 Ellis Street  
San Francisco, CA 94109 
415-771-6000 
 
 
San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit  
BART Planning, Development & Construction 
Attn:  Val Joseph Menotti, Chief Planning and Development Officer 
300 Lakeside Drive, 21st Floor 
Oakland, CA  94612 
510-287-4794 
 
Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board 
Caltrain Modernization Program 
Attn: Marian Lee 
1250 San Carlos Ave 
San Carlos, CA 94070-1306 
650-508-6269 
 
Sebastian Petty, AICP, Senior Planner 
CalMod Program Office 
2121 S. El Camino Real, Suite 300 
San Mateo, CA 94403 
650-622-7831 
 
Bruce Spaulding 
Mission Bay Alliance 
350 Rhode Island St., Suite 240 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
 
Thomas N. Lippe 
Law Offices of Thomas N. Lippe, APC 
201 Mission St., 12th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
 
Patrick Soluri and Osha R. Meserve 
Soluri Meserve  
1010 F St., Suite 100 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
 
Susan Brandt-Hawley and Skyla V. Olds 
Brandt-Hawley Law Group 
Chauvet House 
PO Box 1659 
Glen Ellen, CA 95442 
 
Susan Elizabeth Vaughn 
Sierra Club, San Francisco Group 
95 Second Street, 2nd Floor 
Box SFG 



San Francisco, CA  94105 
 
Cindy Margulis 
Executive Director 
Golden Gate Audubon Society 
2530 San Pablo Avenue, Suite G 
Berkeley, CA  94702 
 
Catherine Sharpe 
Director, Community Affairs & Real Estate 
FibroGen, Inc. 
409 Illinois Street 
San Francisco, CA 94158 
 
Robert F. Kane 
Law Offices of Robert F. Kane 
870 Market Street, Suite 1128 
San Francisco, CA  94012 
 
Martin Antoni Sabelli 
Law Offices of Martin A. Sabelli 
1857 Market Street 
San Francisco, CA  94103 
 
Janet M. Laurain 
Adams Broadwell Joseph & Cardozo 
601 Gateway Boulevard, Suite 1000 
South San Francisco, CA 94080 
 
Ruben Santiago 
P.O. Box 56631 
Hayward, CA 94545‐6631 
 
Marvis Phillips 
Alliance for a Better District 6 
Land Use Chair 
230 Eddy Street #1206 
San Francisco, CA 94102-6526 
 
Mary Miles  
Attorney at Law 
364 Page St., #36 
San Francisco, CA  94102 
 
J.R. Eppler  
President 
Potrero Boosters Neighborhood Association   
1459 Eighteenth St. #133 
San Francisco, CA  94107 
 
Paolo Cosulich-Schwartz 



Business and Community Program Manager 
San Francisco Bicycle Coalition 
833 Market Street, 10th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94103 
 
Bayview Community Truckers Association 
1485 Bayshore Boulevard #139 
San Francisco, CA 94124 
 
Maureen Gaffney  
Bay Trail Planner 
San Francisco Bay Trail  
101 Eighth Street  
Oakland, CA 94607 
 
Alison Heath 
333 Mississippi Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107 
 
Kevin Carroll 
Hotel Council of San Francisco 
323 Geary St. #517 
San Francisco, CA 94102 
 
Michael Drummond  
420 Mission Bay Boulevard 
San Francisco, CA 94158 
 
Mark Eliot 
239 Brannan Street 
San Francisco, CA 
 
Rick Hall 
Potrero Hill Development Committee 
864 De Haro 
San Francisco, CA 94107 
 
Patricia Arack 
ESL Faculty 
City College of San Francisco 
532 Batmale Hall 
San Francisco, CA  
 
Micki Cunningham 
823 41st Ave 
San Francisco, CA 94121 
 
Michael Lighty 
Director of Public Policy 
California Nurses Association 
1970 Broadway #260, Oakland, CA 94612 



Part 2: Email Addresses  
 
afelder@sfgiants.com; 
andreaj@bosadev.com; 
casharpe@Fibrogen.com; 
corinnewoods@cs.com; 
ddeibel@olympicresidentialgroup.com; 
donna@dellera.org; 
jprattmead@gmail.com; 
kbeauchamp@planning.ucsf.edu; 
kevin_simons@yahoo.com; 
lopching@yahoo.com; 
mdf@mccarthycook.com; 
melperin@chinatowncdc.org; 
sarah.davis.events@gmail.com; 
thart@shorenstein.com; 
tobylevine@earthlink.net; 
milletdick@yahoo.com; 
ad@energyonline.com; 
235_berry@sbcglobal.net; 
ad@energyonline.com; 
adamsbstar@aol.com; 
akirk@baaqmd.gov  
aks918@gmail.com; 
alam@fibrogen.com; 
alan.jacobe@gmail.com; 
alcasciato@stisia.com; 
alkwok88@gmail.com; 
alvina7638@gmail.com; 
amanda@barkavesf.com; 
americansue@hotmail.com; 
amyethompson@me.com; 
aneches@tmgpartners.com; 
amybenedicty@sbcglobal.net; 
andrea.bruss@sfgov.org; 
andrew@urbanecology.org; 
andrew.mittleman@jacobs.com; 
April.Veneracion@sfgov.org; 
arcomnsf@pacbell.net; 
Arienne57@gmail.com; 
arterramgmt@gmail.com; 
asegal@loweenterprises.com; 
AYi@meritpm.com; 
Bardya_Kahrobaie@avalonbay.com; 
baylelev@juno.com; 
bbgiantsfan@yahoo.com; 
BBLopez@cgr.ucsf.edu; 
Belinda.chau@chase.com; 
bettina.cohen@sonic.net; 
bhansen@attpark.com; 
bill@billmartinez.com; 
blossomingpresence@gmail.com; 
board@sfradiance.com; 
boatcartoon@msn.com; 



berrybob@pacbell.net; 
bob.michaelian@gmail.com; 
brendonh@google.com; 
brianleepharmd@gmail.com; 
brianraffi@yahoo.com; 
bruce.h.agid@gmail.com; 
buchsons@yahoo.com; 
bvbccommodore@gmail.com; 
calvarez@tndc.org; 
carla.westbay@gmail.com; 
Catherine.reilly@sfgov.org; 
cathysearby@gmail.com; 
cdolan@arquitectonica.com; 
chipote2@yahoo.com; 
chrisflowers@mac.com; 
chooin@hotmail.com; 
chrisflowers@mac.com; 
christinaregina@hotmail.com; 
cindy.lima@ucsfmedctr.org; 
ckleclerc@gmail.com; 
cmerrill@merrill-morris.com; 
CMiller@stradasf.com; 
cleshne@yahoo.com; 
clliddell@me.com; 
cweinberg@bizjournals.com; 
colonno@yahoo.com; 
dadaswa@att.net; 
DarrenFanelli@yahoo.com; 
David.beaupre@sfport.com; 
David.glober@gmail.com; 
David.roberts@jacobs.com; 
david.worley@bayer.com; 
dina@cehand.com; 
DLutske@sfwater.org; 
donlangley@sbcglobal.net; 
dmterzian3@gmail.com; 
donna@dellera.org; 
Drinella@nektar.com; 
drsjandb@earthlink.net; 
drewuher@yahoo.com; 
drewd02@earthlink.net; 
dr.vincent@live.com; 
dschnur@chp-sf.org; 
dzaziski@siluriatech.com; 
dw@debrawalker.com; 
eanaya@tcco.com; 
eboscacci@bkf.com; 
edgewater@udr.com; 
edocsmith@comcast.net; 
eelliott@ccarey.com; 
efancher@bizjournals.com; 
egirod@bkf.com; 
Eslickdesigns@mindspring.com; 
estherstearns@gmail.com; 



erikabrown@christisoncompany.com; 
Esther.Morales@ucsf.edu; 
ewray@mbaydevelopment.com; 
ewbagby@comcast.net; 
eyoung@bizjournals.com; 
fahnestk@sbcglobal.net; 
fweld@SFGIANTS.com; 
gailbrownell@gmail.com; 
gailknd@gmail.com; 
garypegueros@sbcglobal.net; 
gerry.tierney@perkinswill.com; 
GGilman@chp-sf.org; 
ggehlen@are.com; 
ggorman@actionlife.com; 
gvp@mccarthycook.com; 
hai.k.tran@gmail.com; 
Han.cheol.choi@gmail.com; 
harryo@gersonoverstreet.com; 
Hms@hmsassoc.com; 
jabata@are.com; 
jabbott@commoninterest.com; 
jajaber83@yahoo.com; 
Janice@sfbike.org; 
jarda@pacbell.net; 
jared@doumani.net; 
jbeckersf@gmail.com; 
jbair@sfgiants.com; 
jbeck@are.com; 
j_chui@yahoo.com; 
jdesai@sfwater.org; 
jdolan@pacbell.net; 
jdolin@mercyhousing.org; 
jeff_dong@hotmail.com; 
jenclary@sbcglobal.net; 
jennifer_m_wong@yahoo.com; 
Jerry.Robbins@sfmta.com; 
Jessica@50p1.com; 
jetodco@todco.org; 
jlink320@comcast.net; 
Jkrasnow@nektar.com; 
jmarks@cca.edu; 
jmuse@missionbayparks.org; 
jmccarthylangley@sbcglobal.net; 
Jnk@benlevi.com; 
jnunes@warriors.com; 
joe@presidiopharma.com; 
john.gavin@sfgov.org; 
JAntonio@mbaydevelopment.com; 
joeboss@joeboss.com; 
joehum@gmail.com; 
johnhsuper@att.net; 
jonhay@pacbell.net; 
jon.lau@sfgov.org; 
jon.swae@sfgov.org; 



joshnsmith@aol.com; 
jp3@powellarchitecture.net; 
j.p.minsinger@gmail.com; 
jremling@asdnet.com; 
sjsmall560@gmail.com; 
jsmith@waldendevelopment.com; 
jstickley@sf.wrtdesign.com; 
jvega@mercyhousing.org; 
jwayland@breproperties.com; 
KAufhauser@warriors.com; 
karen@karenchi.com; 
kathryn.glickman@gmail.com; 
kbeauchamp@planning.ucsf.edu; 
Diane.Wong@ucsf.edu; 
kcrooks@informatica.com; 
kbriggs@sfwater.org; 
keknowles@earthlink.net; 
kevin@greenstreetscleaners.com; 
Kevin@rpoyas.com; 
Kevin.Joiner@ucsf.edu; 
kevin_simons@yahoo.com; 
khanspers@gladstone.ucsf.edu; 
kelliott@wrnsstudio.com; 
kelvinwli@yahoo.com; 
Kieran@gmail.com; 
kimstaff@sfgov.org; 
kit@sfbike.org; 
kpbrandon@aol.com; 
KRodman@tmgpartners.com; 
kroetchk@hdcco.com; 
kwebster@storytellingmedia.com; 
lagstg@aol.com; 
larry.berry.jr@gmail.com; 
lauren.b.graham@jpmchase.com; 
lbyeoh@gmail.com; 
lcthomps@gmail.com; 
lclark@paragon-re.com; 
lila.hussain@sfgov.org; 
linda@slhawk.com; 
lindsayk.eaton@gmail.com; 
linda@slhawk.com; 
lizflowers@me.com; 
liz.lerma@sfdpw.org; 
ljuarez@Shorenstein.com; 
lkenney@udr.com; 
lonileitaker@gmail.com; 
lori.chan@sfpl.org; 
lstewart@mbaydevelopment.com; 
lyla.arum@gmail.com; 
lyamauchi@planning.ucsf.edu; 
management@sfradiance.com; 
marc@accessatmenterprise.com; 
marc@infielddesign.com; 
Marclevinsf@gmail.com; 



marcusli@mac.com; 
marily88@gmail.com; 
mark@cavagnero.com; 
mark@stieglitz.com; 
mark.paez@sfport.com; 
matt.springer@ucsf.edu; 
mb360@essex.com; 
mbrady94107@yahoo.com; 
mdrummond22@gmail.com; 
meade.boutwell@cbre.com; 
meck321@gmail.com; 
m_eckman@hotmail.com; 
meaton1339@yahoo.com; 
meiseman@nelsonnygaard.com; 
menloparko@yahoo.com; 
mentor@well.com; 
mhpyc@tingleydesign.com; 
michaelianj@yahoo.com; 
Michael.towne@ucsfmedctr.org; 
Michele.Davis@ucsf.edu; 
michesf@yahoo.com; 
mikeinssj@yahoo.com; 
milesamen@sbcglobal.net; 
monfria@aol.com; 
mr.stewartmorton@gmail.com; 
mtilaro@yahoo.com; 
mthomas@wrnsstudio.com; 
mustelier@gmail.com; 
myramarcelo1@yahoo.com; 
tilmike11@gmail.com; 
myrlem.balladares@caritasmanagement.com; 
nagbayani@MissionBayParks.org; 
nancy.tam@cbre.com; 
NConover@mercyhousing.org; 
Natosha.Safo@SFGOV.org; 
neighborhood@sfradiance.com; 
nfranklin@tcco.com; 
Nicholas.Wong@ucsf.edu; 
nlushman@usa.net; 
occexp@aol.com; 
owen@kennerlyarchitecture.com; 
Oscarjames22@live.com; 
oshunoxt@pacbell.net; 
pcohen_sf@yahoo.com; 
pco@missionrockresort.com; 
peggy.fahnestock@sbcglobal.net; 
petyr@comcast.net; 
pj@pjcommunications.com; 
plewis@meritpm.com; 
pmitchell@esassoc.com; 
president@potreroboosters.org; 
PTakayama@cgr.ucsf.edu; 
pvalentiono@vlplawgroup.com; 
ralphawilson@yahoo.com; 



ramiskey@sbcglobal.net; 
ranavy@aol.com; 
rrraphy@aol.com; 
randy.wittorp@kp.org; 
ran1347372@gmail.com; 
ranavy@aol.com; 
rahulsprakash@gmail.com; 
Rbacci@nektar.com; 
rbh@mccarthycook.com; 
rbisaacson@gmail.com; 
reza@siaconsult.com; 
rlonergan@aol.com; 
rich@presidiopharma.com; 
richard.frainier@gmail.com; 
RinconHill@Gmail.com; 
Rochelle.Nieva@ucsf.edu; 
roregon@gladstone.ucsf.edu; 
rachel@sfparksalliance.org; 
rrraphy@aol.com; 
santonaros@sbcglobal.net; 
sarafweintraub@gmail.com; 
sbf350@yahoo.com; 
scataffa@cmgsite.com; 
sdzierson@gladstone.ucsf.edu; 
sesich@att.net; 
sfmelee@hotmail.com; 
shalfwassen@loweenterprises.com; 
shamalian@mbaydevelopment.com; 
shunt@attpark.com; 
stephenmichaelpolitics@gmail.com; 
Stephanie@nomadgardens.org; 
steve@slhawk.com; 
strata@sares-regis.com; 
susan.peeters@yahoo.com; 
suzanne_goldstein@yahoo.com; 
Stacy.Nim@cbre.com; 
cstafford@sares-regis.com; 
stusmith97@aol.com; 
swilson@paragon-re.com;    
SWolmark@sksinvestments.com; 
tamra_leak@hardrock.com; 
tjegorova@mercyhousing.org; 
tcarlson@sfpl.org; 
ted@ecbsf.com; 
terry.hermiston@bayer.com; 
terrymleeder@gmail.com; 
timothy.papandreou@sfmta.com; 
tim.wilson@related.com; 
tamra_leak@hardrock.com; 
tak.miu.wang@gmail.com; 
tatorg@gmail.com; 
tellington@warriors.com; 
tgoldberg@KQED.org; 
tjegorova@mercyhousing.org; 



torg@stanford.edu; 
toomartycor@yahoo.com; 
tnemeth@labspace.com; 
topher@tdelaney.com; 
up94life@yahoo.com; 
vanessa.r.aquino@gmail.com; 
Vivian.anth@yahoo.com; 
Vivian@westbaycentersf.org; 
vincentaltomari@hotmail.com; 
verdon38@yahoo.com; 
walkerthompson@me.com; 
willi2web@comcast.net; 
wmoss@cmgsite.com; 
wongaia@aol.com; 
WLSPR@aol.com; 
wshinbori@aol.com; 
w@wendysilvani.com; 
w@silvanitransportationconsulting.com; 
xiaogwu@gmail.com; 
ymsarnowski@gmail.com; 
zephyr@zephyralbright.com; 
karlhasz@gmail.com; 
gprorg@yahoo.com;  
DReiff@oaklandnet.com 
info@missionbayalliance.org; 
lippelaw@sonic.net; 
osha@semlawyers.com;  
susanbh@preservationlawyers.com; 
dennismackenzie@roundthediamond.com; 
sherie.george@dot.ca.gov; 
akirk@baaqmd.gov; 
maureeng@abag.ca.gov; 
page364@earthlink.net; 
hestor@earthlink.net; 
tkornberg@ucsf.edu;  
mpstryker@gmail.com;  
Judy.Tan@ucsf.edu;  
RKane1089@aol.com; 
msabelli@sabellilaw.com;  
ggas@goldengateaudubon.org; 
sulaa@comcast.net;  
rrraphy@aol.com;  
joshanon@mac.com;  
mayshinb@gmail.com;  
bartonj32@yahoo.com; 
sbeals@sharonbeals.com; 
Lynda.bilodeau@yahoo.com;  
norman@cal.berkeley.edu;  
thecotellis@gmail.com;  
jessbunn@earthlink.net;  
kbufrm@comcast.net;  
jcale@digitalrealty.com;  
Jadine.Cehand@ucsf.edu;  
collins.erin@icloud.com;  



bubbatank@att.net;  
jwcornwell@yahoo.com;  
mcrosson@changetheworld.com;  
mdalere@yahoo.com;  
adharlingue@mail.cho.org;  
john_decastro@yahoo.com; 
Ragina.Dhillon@ucsf.edu;  
hwdretired@gmail.com;  
Desiree.Dieste@ucsf.edu;  
cjdorrance@icloud.com; 
magicpool@earthlink.net; 
alainagoetz@gmail.com; 
janessafaye@gmail.com;  
danfinklesf@gmail.com;  
eabravanel@gmail.com;  
Michael.Grabe@ucsf.edu;  
mgrant82@hotmail.com;  
cassidy.lee.hansen@gmail.com;  
harvey.constance@gmail.com;  
jayherda@gmail.com;  
jazzpix@pacbell.net;  
mhill@yatesadvertising.com;  
dennisj.gov88@yahoo.com;  
Stanhorn@msn.com;  
czhrones@gmail.com;  
brynnhurlstone@gmail.com;  
rchutson@comcast.net; 
rekathryn@gmail.com;  
mscileppi@gmail.com;  
lauris.jensen@icloud.com;  
jjonesaw@yahoo.com;  
jkajiko@gmail.com;  
dmlsf94109@yahoo.com;  
claypotmassage@comcast.net; 
alaverdiere@cytokinetics.com;  
Rachel.Leavitt@ucsf.edu;  
mass@jeremiahlee.com;  
deniseann.lowe4@gmail.com;  
tina.ly77@gmail.com;  
Amber.Mason@ucsf.edu;  
brucemcdougal@outlook.com;  
rusty94114@yahoo.com;  
janistylist@gmail.com;  
kimosborn2@comcast.net;  
stevenpelly@gmail.com;  
fuzmo@earthlink.net;  
elaineyoga1111@aol.com;  
pollak2001@comcast.net;  
Kay.Ramsdell@ucsf.edu; 
janarosa@sonic.net; 
David.Rowitch@ucsf.edu;  
gryntintin.415@gmail.com;  
chris@phy.ucsf.edu;  
shull.mark@gmail.com;  



dsiegel2010@gmail.com;  
todd.g.simpson@gmail.com;  
Christine.Smith@ucsf.edu;  
Matt.Springer@ucsf.edu;  
amysteiner@steinerlandscape.com;  
kaylahsterling@gmail.com; 
jsullivan9@gmail.com;  
Judy.Tan@ucsf.edu; 
jtrossbach2011@hotmail.com;  
Richard.Tsai@ucsf.edu;  
tuialuuluu@gmail.com;  
Girish.Vyas@ucsf.edu;  
bwald@berkeley.edu;  
joanne.watson@yahoo.com;  
pwheelersf@yahoo.com;  
raiderette564@gmail.com;  
Joanne.Williams@ucsf.edu;  
jjlw909@gmail.com;  
Dave@Yost.com;  
spauldingbw@gmail.com;  
susan.e.vaughan@sonic.net;  
ranavy@aol.com; 
jc@jcarpinelli.com;  
casharpe@Fibrogen.com; 
corinnewoods@cs.com; 
 
 


